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Case No.: 14-cv-02016-LHK 
ORDER 

 
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

U
n
it

ed
 S

ta
te

s 
D

is
tr

ic
t 

C
o
u
rt

 

N
o
rt

h
er

n
 D

is
tr

ic
t 

o
f 

C
al

if
o
rn

ia
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 

SAN JOSE DIVISION 

 

 
DAVID WAYNE STUTES, 

Plaintiff, 

v. 

 
J. PARRISH, et al., 

Defendants. 

 

Case No.  14-cv-02016-LHK     
 
ORDER RE CASE MANAGEMENT 
CONFERENCE AND ADR DEADLINE 

 

 

 

  The January 14, 2015 case management conference is CONTINUED to April 15, 2015 at 

2 p.m. The parties shall file a joint case management statement 7 days prior to the April 15, 2015 

case management conference.  

 The deadline to complete mediation is extended to March 27, 2015.  

IT IS SO ORDERED. 

Dated: January 8, 2015 

______________________________________ 

LUCY H. KOH 
United States District Judge 

 

 

https://ecf.cand.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?277140
https://ecf.cand.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?277140

